™
An economical alternative for managing fiber terminations and splice trays.
Fiber Interconnection Trays provide vertical cable feed-through allowing the
stacking of multiple trays.  Available unloaded only, adapters, adapter panels
and splice trays are sold separately.
FTR Tray mounted in a relay rack shown with building
cable routed to adapter panels.
Extended mounting only in a 19” rack

FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Accepts Splice Trays
Cable Management Features
Internal Routing Feed-Through
FTR Interconnection Trays - Pre-punched Version
(Front and rear covers not included - see Accessories)
Capacity Rack Units Catalog No.
6 SC Duplex adapters, unloaded 1 FTR175SCX
12 ST-style adapters, unloaded 1 FTR175STX
12 SC Duplex adapters, unloaded 2 FTR350SCX
24 ST-style adapters, unloaded 2 FTR350STX
24 SC Duplex adapters, unloaded 3 FTR525SCX
48 ST-style adapters, unloaded 3 FTR525STX
36 SC Duplex adapters, unloaded 4 FTR700SCX
72 ST-style adapters, unloaded 4 FTR700STX
FTR Interconnection Trays - FSP Adapter Panel Version
(Front and rear covers not included, see Accessories)
Capacity Rack Units Catalog No.
6 FSP adapter panels 2 FTR350SP36
12 FSP adapter panels 3 FTR525SP
15 FSP adapter panels 4 FTR700SP
FTR350SP36 shown with optional
front and rear cover
FTR175SP with 7” splice tray and
adapter panels.
FTR525SP shown loaded with
adapter panels and splice trays.
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666
Top View
Side View
Hubbell Premise Wiring
HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)
14 Lord’s Hill Road • Stonington, CT  06378-0901 • (860) 535-8326 • 800-626-0005
Fax: (860) 535-8328 • Internet site:  http://www.hubbell-premise.com
Worldwide Locations
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Asia Pacific 852-2836-7131 Fax: 852-2836-7132 Hubbell de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. 52-5-559-5304 Fax: 52-5-559-5885
Hubbell Canada Inc. 905-839-1138 Fax: 905-839-9108 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Middle East 971-4-393-4192 Fax: 971-4-393-4194
Hubbell Premise Wiring, China 8621-6309-0119 Fax: 8621-6309-0122 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Puerto Rico 787-720-7185 Fax: 787-789-2796
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Europe 44-(0)1234-848550 Fax: 44-(0)1234-856190 Hubbell-Taian Co., Ltd., Taiwan 886-2-(0)2515-0855 Fax: 886-2-(0)2515-0899
Hubbell Int’l. Inc., Korea Branch 82-2-(0)2607-1363 Fax: 82-2-(0)2603-7386 Hubbell Incorporated, Turkey 90-216-414-8147 Fax: 90-216-414-8148
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Latin America 305-251-4236 Fax: 305-251-4087 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Venezuela 58-16-6807453 Fax: 58-281-2820323
DS-F17   11/02
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES - Covers
Description Rack Units Catalog No.
FTR 1.75”Front Cover 1 FTR175FCVR
FTR 3.5” Front Cover 2 FTR350FCVR
FTR 5.25” Front Cover 3 FTR525FCVR
FTR 7” Front Cover 4 FTR700FCVR
FTR 1.75” Rear Cover 1 FTR175RCVR
FTR 3.5” Rear Cover 2 FTR350RCVR
FTR 5.25” Rear Cover 3 FTR525RCVR
FTR 7” Rear Cover 4 FTR700RCVR
FTR350FCVR